CONSERVATION EXPERIENCES

Shared vehicles are provided for Night Game Drives and Lion Tracking only. Transport can be provided for other conservation experiences at an extra cost. We recommend that you book experiences at least **ONE DAY** prior as they are subject to weather conditions and availability at the time of booking. The activities are liable to change based on the health and welfare of the animals. Rates are inclusive of VAT. Please ensure that you obtain an ETR receipt for all payments made. All rates are subject to change without notice.

MEET THE NORTHERN WHITE RHINGS - \$70

Available daily at 8:30 am - 9:30am | 11:00am - 12:00 pm | 3:00 pm - 4:00pm and 4:30pm - 5:30pm

NIGHT GRME DRIVE - \$70

Available daily at 7:00pm-9:00 pm and 9:00 pm - 11:00 pm

LION TRACKING - \$70

Available daily at 6:30am-8:30 am and 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

DOG TRACKING - \$70

Available once daily at 8:30 am

BEHIND-THE-SCENES - \$70

Available daily at 11:45am - 12:45 pm



LIVESTOCK- WILDLIFE INTEGRATION - \$70

Available daily at 8:00am and lasts for approximately two hours

MEET THE NEIGHBOURS-\$70

Available from Monday - Saturday between 10:30 am - 12:30 pm (Booking should be done 24 hours prior to the visit)

CONSERVATION TALK - \$20

Available daily (Booking should be done 3 days prior to visit)

SWEETWATERS CHIMPANZEE SANCTURRY

Open daily from 8:30am-12:30pm| 2:00pm-4:30pm (Free Entry)

BARAKA & MORANI INFORMATION CENTRE

Open daily from 7:30 am - 6:00 pm (Free Entry)

NATURE TRAIL

Open daily from 9:30 am - 4:30 pm (Free Entry)

MORRNI'S RESTRURANT, SAFARI DINER & SHOPS

Open daily from 8:00 am - 4:30pm (Free Entry)

CODE OF CONDUCT

Scan this QR Code for the comprehensive Code of Conduct



CONTACT US

BOOKING & RESERVATIONS OFFICE

- +254 707 187141 or +254 705 911021 WhatsApp: 0110094457
- reservations@olpejetaconservancy.org

TOURISM HELPLINE

- +254 713 912 324
- reservations@olpejetaconservancy.org

FOLLOW US

- Ol Pejeta Escapes
- OlPejetaEscapes
- Ol Pejeta Conservancy
- olpejeta_escapes

GET INVOLVED

Become an Ol Pejeta Member Scan the QR code to register



Donate, Adopt a Chimpanzee, Name a Rhino & more... www.olpejetaconservancy.org/support-us/

Join our Immersive Conservation Experience reservations@olpejetaconservancy.org

For jobs and internships https://www.olpejetaconservancy.org/get-involved/ vacancies/

OL PEJETA Y CONSERVANCY



CONSERVANCY ENTRY FEES

Ol Pejeta Conservancy gates are **CASHLESS**. Visit our website to book your entry tickets: https://bookings.olpejetaconservancy.org

	EA CITIZEN		EA RESIDENT	NON RESIDENT
ADULT	KS	2,000	KS 3,500	USD 110
CHILD*	KS	1,000	KS 1,750	USD 55
STUDENT Min of 10 pax	KS	500	KS 500	USD 32

VEHICLE ENTRY

UP TO 6 SEATS KS 1,000 7-12 SEATER KS 5,000

15 AND MORE SEATS SCHOOL BUS PRICES:

WEEKDAYS: KSH 5,000 | **WEEKENDS:** KSH 10,000

KS 12,000

Student groups are required to pre-book to receive the concession student entrance fee. Any group arriving without a booking reference number will be asked to pay the daily entrance rate

Student groups must constitute of no less than 10 pax per group accompanied by a teacher and/or letter from a recognised learning institution. 2 teachers per group will be allowed free entry

Special itineraries are available upon request Schools can request a guide at a fee of **Ksh 2,500**

*Our child rate is for children between 3 to 11 years old

CAR HIRE: 4 HRS - KSH 28,000 8 HRS - KSH 35,000



DAILY ENTRANCE FEE: Single entrance fee for day trippers and 24hrs for over-nights

GATE TIMES: Entry and Exit strictly through Rongai and Serat gates between 7:00 am to 7:00 pm daily

PROOF OF RESIDENCY REQUIRED:

- East African Citizen: National identity card, valid passport
- East African Resident: Valid passport showing work permit or alien certificate

ACCOMODATION RATES

For all lodges and camps on Ol Pejeta, please visit; https://www.olpejetaconservancy.org/ol-pejeta-escapes

OL PEJETR RUN PROPERTIES



PELICAN HOUSE

SELF-CATERING

2 - 4 pax: Ksh 9,000 per person per night (E.A Citizens & Residents)
USD 100 per person per night (Non-resident)
5 - 8 pax: Ksh 8,000 per person per night (E.A Citizens & Residents)
USD 90 per person per night (Non-resident)
9 - 12 pax: Ksh 7,300 per person per night (E.A Citizens & Residents)
USD 80 per person per night (Non-resident)

Child rate: Ksh 4,500 per child per night (E.A Citizens & Residents)

USD 50 per child per night (Non-resident)

CATERED OPTION

2 - 4 pax: USD 150 per person per night (Non-resident)
5 - 8 pax: USD 140 per person per night (Non-resident)
9 - 12 pax: USD 130 per person per night (Non-resident)

Child rate: USD 105 per child per night

Chef: Ksh 3,500 per day (E.A Citizens & Residents)

USD 50 per day (Non-resident)

East African Citizens and Residents pay Ksh 5,000 per person (no child rate) for the catered option.



STRBLES RESIDENT & NON-RESIDENT RATES

Single room full board USD 70
Double room full board USD 140
Child sharing full board USD 35

CAMPTINE RESIDENT & NON-RESIDENT RATES

- Camping per adult per night Ksh 3,500
- Camping per child per night Ksh 1,750
 Armed guide per night Ksh 5,000

All accommodation rates are exclusive of Conservancy entry fees.

CONSERVATION EXPERIENCES

LION TRACKING*

USD 70 per adult, USD 35 per child

DOG TRACKING

USD 70 per adult. USD 35 per child

bod macking obb ob per

RUN THE WILD USD 40 per adult

NIGHT GAME DRIVE* USD 70 per adult, USD 35 per child

GUIDED BUSHWALK/ BIRDWALK USD 70 per adult, USD 35 per child

MEET THE NORTHERN WHITE RHINOS USD 70 per adult

LIVESTOCK - WILDLIFE INTEGRATION USD 70 per adult

MEET THE NEIGHBOURS USD 70 per adult, USD 35 per child

BEHIND-THE-SCENES USD 70 per adult

RHINO MONITORING USD 70 per adult

CONSERVATION TALK USD 20 per adult

ARMED GUARD KS 5,000

UNARMED GUIDE KS 2,500

*Requires a minimum number of 2 people

Maximum of 6 vehicles are allowed around wildlife sighting for a maximum of 10 minutes per vehicle



FOR BOOKINGS & MORE INFORMATION:

+254 707 187141 / + 254 705 911021 reservations@olpejetaconservancy.org

TOURISM HELPLINE:

+254 (0) 713 912 324 reservations@olpejetaconservancy.org

CANCELLATION POLICY

Scan this QR code for our comprehensive Cancellation Policy

